TAILLENS

Achselschlaufen mit Aufschrift «Feuerwehr»

FEUERWEHR

Artikel-Nr

FEUERWEHR

Signet

lhr Preis

02.73000

02.73001

02.73002

02.73003

02.73004

02.73005

02.73006

02.73007

02.73008

02.73009

02.73010

02.75302

02.79092

neutral, ohne Grad
Gefreiter
Korporal
Wachtmeister
Feldweibel
Fourier
Adjudant
Leutnant
Oberleutnant
Hauptmann
Major

Maske

Maschinist

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

25.00



