

Achselschlaufen mit Aufschrift «Feuerwehr»



Artikel-Nr	Signet	Ihr Preis
02.73000	neutral, ohne Grad	15.00
02.73001	Gefreiter	15.00
02.73002	Korporal	15.00
02.73003	Wachtmeister	15.00
02.73004	Feldweibel	15.00
02.73005	Fourier	15.00
02.73006	Adjudant	15.00
02.73007	Leutnant	15.00
02.73008	Oberleutnant	15.00
02.73009	Hauptmann	15.00
02.73010	Major	15.00
02.75302	Maske	15.00
02.79092	Maschinist	25.00